
WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship 

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Frederic Weill SUI 83.60 85.00 94.60 263.20

2 Guido Vassalli SUI 44.00 85.10 111.80 240.90

3 Oliver Otto SUI 76.50 74.00 77.00 227.50

4 Reto Hotz SUI 63.70 57.60 64.00 185.30

5 Markus Frei SUI 34.00 70.40 79.95 184.35

6 Peter Roseney AUT 57.80 68.80 51.80 178.40

7 Domenic Sprecher SUI 51.00 49.50 77.55 178.05

8 Roland Schuler SUI 41.85 52.50 83.20 177.55

9 Peter Rüedi SUI 43.20 68.80 62.90 174.90

1 DM Danilo Moritz CH

2 UK Urs Kessler CH

3 EZ Edy Z'graggen  CH

4 MB Michael Barth CH

5 CH Claudia Huber CH

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite MenPonte Brolla and Cavergno, Switzerland, 1992
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Rank

1 DM 2 UK 3 EZ 4 MB 5 CH Points Round 1

1 Markus Frei SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults tuck 10 2 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.00 34.00 9

2 Reto Hotz SUI back 1 1/2 somersaults with 1/2 twist, free position 10 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 63.70 63.70 3

3 Oliver Otto SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 10 3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 76.50 2

4 Peter Roseney AUT inward 2 1/2 somersaults tuck 10 3.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.80 57.80 4

5 Peter Rüedi SUI armstand forward somersault pike 10 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 43.20 7

6 Roland Schuler SUI back 1 1/2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 10 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 41.85 41.85 8

7 Domenic Sprecher SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 10 2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 51.00 51.00 5

8 Guido Vassalli SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 10 2 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 44.00 44.00 6

9 Frederic Weill SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 20 4.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 83.60 83.60 1

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship 

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla and Cavergno, Switzerland, 1992
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Rank

1 DM 2 UK 3 EZ 4 MB 5 CH Points Round 2

1 Markus Frei SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 70.40 104.70 7

2 Reto Hotz SUI forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 15 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 57.60 61.05 8

3 Oliver Otto SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults tuck 20 4.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 74.00 128.70 5

4 Peter Roseney AUT forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.80 143.00 3

5 Peter Rüedi SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 68.80 0.00 9

6 Roland Schuler SUI reverse somersault tuck with split 20 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.50 129.65 4

7 Domenic Sprecher SUI flying forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 49.50 128.25 6

8 Guido Vassalli SUI forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 85.10 151.43 1

9 Frederic Weill SUI armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 85.00 143.05 2

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship 

Ponte Brolla and Cavergno, Switzerland, 1992 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 DM 2 UK 3 EZ 4 MB 5 CH Points Round 3

1 Markus Frei SUI forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 79.95 184.65 7

2 Reto Hotz SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 64.00 125.05 8

3 Oliver Otto SUI armstand forward 1 somersault pike 20 3.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 77.00 205.70 5

4 Peter Roseney AUT forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 51.80 194.80 6

5 Peter Rüedi SUI armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 62.90 62.90 9

6 Roland Schuler SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 83.20 212.85 3

7 Domenic Sprecher SUI inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.3 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 77.55 205.80 4

8 Guido Vassalli SUI armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 111.80 263.23 1

9 Frederic Weill SUI armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 94.60 237.65 2
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